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Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 - Qualifying Race B

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 941 PELLEGRINI A. 6:58.996
Tempo gara

1 46.486 + 00.923 19:22:13.284  49,563

2 46.143 + 00.580 19:22:59.427  49,932

3 46.387 + 00.824 19:23:45.814  49,669

4 45.563 --------- 19:24:31.377  50,567

5 45.906 + 00.343 19:25:17.283  50,190

6 45.976 + 00.413 19:26:03.259  50,113

7 45.975 + 00.412 19:26:49.234  50,114

7 45.975 + 00.412 19:26:49.234  0,000

8 46.297 + 00.734 19:27:35.676  49,766

9 47.868 + 02.305 19:28:23.544  48,132

 Po. 2 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. + 03.349
Diff. Primo

1 38.999 --------- 19:22:14.187  59,078

2 46.344 + 07.345 19:23:00.531  49,715

3 46.122 + 07.123 19:23:46.653  49,954

4 46.129 + 07.130 19:24:32.782  49,947

5 46.281 + 07.282 19:25:19.063  49,783

6 46.109 + 07.110 19:26:05.172  49,969

7 46.545 + 07.546 19:26:51.717  49,500

8 46.793 + 07.794 19:27:38.510  49,238

9 48.383 + 09.384 19:28:26.893  47,620

 Po. 3 - # 72 IMBERT L. + 07.718
Diff. Primo

1 48.648 + 02.892 19:22:15.587  47,361

2 46.177 + 00.421 19:23:01.764  49,895

3 45.756 --------- 19:23:47.520  50,354

4 45.782 + 00.026 19:24:33.302  50,325

5 46.776 + 01.020 19:25:20.078  49,256

6 46.190 + 00.434 19:26:06.268  49,881

7 46.297 + 00.541 19:26:52.565  49,766

8 46.286 + 00.530 19:27:38.851  49,777

9 52.411 + 06.655 19:28:31.262  43,960

 Po. 4 - # 37 QUARTI Y. + 19.697
Diff. Primo

1 48.448 + 01.162 19:22:15.235  47,556

2 47.925 + 00.639 19:23:03.160  48,075

3 47.286 --------- 19:23:50.446  48,725

4 47.635 + 00.349 19:24:38.081  48,368

5 47.966 + 00.680 19:25:26.047  48,034

6 48.005 + 00.719 19:26:14.052  47,995

7 48.137 + 00.851 19:27:02.189  47,863

8 50.352 + 03.066 19:27:52.541  45,758

9 50.700 + 03.414 19:28:43.241  45,444

 Po. 5 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D. + 29.054
Diff. Primo

1 50.862 + 02.324 19:22:17.907  45,299

2 48.538 --------- 19:23:06.445  47,468

3 49.024 + 00.486 19:23:55.469  46,997

4 49.187 + 00.649 19:24:44.656  46,842

5 49.102 + 00.564 19:25:33.758  46,923

6 49.283 + 00.745 19:26:23.041  46,750

7 48.902 + 00.364 19:27:11.943  47,115

8 49.800 + 01.262 19:28:01.743  46,265

9 50.855 + 02.317 19:28:52.598  45,305

 Po. 6 - # 991 BOSC A. + 31.209
Diff. Primo

1 51.922 + 03.055 19:22:18.714  44,374

2 49.655 + 00.788 19:23:08.369  46,400

3 48.867 --------- 19:23:57.236  47,148

4 49.307 + 00.440 19:24:46.543  46,728

5 49.059 + 00.192 19:25:35.602  46,964

6 50.052 + 01.185 19:26:25.654  46,032

7 48.925 + 00.058 19:27:14.579  47,092

8 49.229 + 00.362 19:28:03.808  46,802

9 50.945 + 02.078 19:28:54.753  45,225

 Po. 7 - # 354 MARILLIER J. + 45.320
Diff. Primo

1 52.542 + 03.477 19:22:19.959  43,851

2 49.730 + 00.665 19:23:09.689  46,330

3 49.438 + 00.373 19:23:59.127  46,604

4 49.712 + 00.647 19:24:48.839  46,347

5 49.241 + 00.176 19:25:38.080  46,790

6 49.065 --------- 19:26:27.145  46,958

7 49.204 + 00.139 19:27:16.349  46,825

8 58.589 + 09.524 19:28:14.938  39,325

9 53.926 + 04.861 19:29:08.864  42,725

 Po. 8 - # 447 RAPER D. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 50.506 + 00.062 19:22:17.534  45,618

2 50.444 --------- 19:23:07.978  45,674

3 51.495 + 01.051 19:23:59.473  44,742

4 51.666 + 01.222 19:24:51.139  44,594

5 53.023 + 02.579 19:25:44.162  43,453

6 52.525 + 02.081 19:26:36.687  43,865

6 52.525 + 02.081 19:26:36.687  0,000

Fastest lap: 38.999
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